
WED, 08/28/2024 22-02
VEHICLE: 22-02 DRIVER: Stacey Salina

22-02 LES AM 41 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 6:49 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 6:56 AM 423 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL

3 7:00 AM 500 Satsuma Oaks Dr E, Satsuma AL

4 7:02 AM 524 South Oak Drive, Satsuma AL

5 7:06 AM 519 Oak Ridge Drive, Satsuma AL

6 7:08 AM 559 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL

7 7:10 AM 5409 Scanalan Way West, Satsuma AL

8 7:11 AM 5370 Scanlan Way East (Augusta Drive & Scanlan Way East, SATSUMA AL)

9 7:12 AM 405 South Scanlan Way (Emmett Drive & Scanlan Way South, SATSUMA AL)

10 7:13 AM 5355 Emmett Drive (5354 Emmett Drive, Satsuma AL)

11 7:14 AM 5367 Scanlan Way W, Satsuma AL

12 7:15 AM 428 Audobon Drive North, Satsuma AL

13 7:16 AM 420 Audubon Drive South, Satsuma AL

14 7:17 AM 5318 East Joginell Drive (5324 East Joginell Drive, Satsuma AL)

15 7:19 AM 5263 West Joginell Circle, Satsuma AL

16 7:20 AM 104 Vegee Street (5167 East Joginell Drive, Satsuma AL)

17 7:22 AM Avondale Avenue & Joginell Drive East, SATSUMA AL

18 7:23 AM 326 Avondale Ave (323 Avondale Ave, Satsuma AL)

19 7:25 AM 324 Hummingbird Drive South, Satsuma AL

20 7:26 AM Hartley Road & North Hummingbird Drive, SATSUMA AL

21 7:30 AM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/28/2024



WED, 08/28/2024 22-02
VEHICLE: 22-02 DRIVER: Stacey Salina

22-02 LES PM 40 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 3:08 PM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:10 PM Michelle Drive & Marlowe Drive, SATSUMA AL

3 3:11 PM Michelle Drive @ Joseph Street, Satsuma AL

4 3:16 PM 500 Satsuma Oaks Dr E, Satsuma AL

5 3:18 PM 524 South Oak Drive, Satsuma AL

6 3:22 PM 519 Oak Ridge Drive, Satsuma AL

7 3:24 PM 620 Baker Rd (537 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

8 3:25 PM 559 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL

9 3:26 PM 5370 Scanlan Way East (Augusta Drive & Scanlan Way East, SATSUMA AL)

10 3:27 PM 405 South Scanlan Way (Emmett Drive & Scanlan Way South, SATSUMA AL)

11 3:28 PM 5355 Emmett Drive (5354 Emmett Drive, Satsuma AL)

12 3:32 PM 5330 Audubon Drive, Satsuma AL

13 3:32 PM 428 Audobon Drive North, Satsuma AL

14 3:33 PM 420 Audubon Drive South, Satsuma AL

15 3:33 PM Audubon Drive South & East Joginell Drive, SATSUMA AL

16 3:34 PM 5318 East Joginell Drive (5324 East Joginell Drive, Satsuma AL)

17 3:36 PM 5263 West Joginell Circle, Satsuma AL

18 3:37 PM 104 Vegee Street (5167 East Joginell Drive, Satsuma AL)

19 3:39 PM Avondale Avenue & Joginell Drive East, SATSUMA AL

20 3:39 PM 326 Avondale Ave (323 Avondale Ave, Satsuma AL)

21 3:41 PM 4 Avondale Avenue, Satsuma AL

22 3:42 PM 324 Hummingbird Drive South, Satsuma AL

23 3:43 PM Hartley Road & North Hummingbird Drive, SATSUMA AL

Page 2 08/28/2024


